
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOBER	IN	CYBER	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $710.67
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Brittany	Barbehenn txn_5wHKpOr $1,000.00 $1,710.67
2025-06-05 Invoice	to	Miscreants txn_oyHolxR $2,925.00 $4,635.67
2025-06-05 ACH	to	The	Mob	Museum txn_p5Hogqk -$3,942.50 $693.17
2025-06-07 MBAY	FRONT	DESK txn_brH76kX -$370.26 $322.91
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_wNHALdy -$274.75 $48.16
2025-06-16 Amazon txn_vgH4LbA -$69.45 -$21.29
2025-06-16 Invoice	to	Jackie	McGuire txn_lZH5aGM $3,600.00 $3,578.71
2025-06-19 ALLIANZ	TRAVEL	INS txn_2zHO2ky -$20.58 $3,558.13
2025-06-19 AIRBNB	*	HMCBE4P422 txn_zVHoz2p -$302.49 $3,255.64
2025-06-20 ALLEGNT	AIR,	LLC txn_mAHZgam -$356.38 $2,899.26
2025-06-21 Wix.com txn_p5Ho4RQ -$348.00 $2,551.26
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_p5Ho4Oq -$252.00 $2,299.26
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Content	Workshop txn_lZH5gkG $100.00 $2,399.26
2025-06-24 Lyft txn_BZH0zr8 -$54.65 $2,344.61
2025-06-27 HYATT	REGENCY	DENVER	C txn_JxHExqo -$329.89 $2,014.72
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_brH72K4 -$7.00 $2,007.72

WITHDRAWN:	$6,327.95.	DEPOSITED:	$7,625.00. $2,007.72

Sober	in	Cyber	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Sober	in	Cyber's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


